
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 22 May 2021

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SONGAR ROSE 1 Last start winner GAR, 15/05/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4S. Greene 528645 1/0151

 2 ROSIE DOO Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 7P 5/1D. Wilson 497775 7/5168

 3 SUPER ATHLETIC 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 17/05/2021, R6, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4G. Roylett 507448 1/0165

 4 ZIPPING WINKS Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 7P 5/1J. Mackay 535118 4/3189

 5 RED ALL OVER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R2, P 5P 2P 3P 5/1J. Edwards 494640 9/8153

 6 HANDSOME THIEF Weighted points score TAR, 30/01/2021, R10, Y 8Y 6P 1P 5/3P. Mattress 526996 2/1140

 7 LET'S GO CHALO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R4, P 7P 8P 7P 5/2J. Edwards 529613 3/2135

 8 MEDIEVAL MAGIC Weighted points score MAN, 01/12/2020, R10, P 2P 6P 5P 5/4J. Hawkins 532488 1/0117

 9 HALCYON LIFE Weighted points score MUS, 16/05/2021, R11, Y 4Y 3Y 7P 5/2C. Furner 496963 3/2114

 10 FUN FACT 2 Weighted points score KEM, 08/05/2021, R6, Y 8Y 1Y 4Y 5/4C. Van Vegchel 520997 2/0101

 11 BATTLING MAVIS Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R11, P 8P 3P 5P 5/3A. Ivers 531371 2/193

 12 RED RIDDLE 1 Weighted points score KEM, 08/05/2021, R2, Y 3Y 7P 6Y 5/1J. Carter 495955 9/585

 13 BRAEDALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R7, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1J. Porter 508887 7/484

 14 KIARNI RAYE 1 Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R7, Y 7Y 4P 6P 5/4T. Roche 523990 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 22 May 2021

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SONGAR PIPER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 07/05/2021, R1, P 2P M/1S. Greene 528643 0/0134

 2 MIDSTRENGTH MARA Last start placegetter GAR, 15/05/2021, R1, P 3P M/1T. Hong 527338 0/0117

 3 SONGAR WHISPER 3 First start M/1S. Greene 528644 0/00

 4 MACEVOY 2 First start M/1L. Masterson 537191 0/00

 5 BRAIN IN REVERSE Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 15/05/2021, R1, P 5P M/1A. Gavenlock 527345 0/050

 6 MOIST MORTON Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 6Y M/1A. Ivers 534807 0/051

 7 SYD KNOWS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 5P M/1C. Kedwell 533367 0/050

 8 KIARNI MICHAEL 1 Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R5, Y 4Y 7P 8P M/1T. Roche 538862 0/042

 9 KIARNI MIA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R1, P 7P 8Y (FEL)P M/1T. Roche 538864 0/030

 10 SNAP KEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R1, P 8P 8P M/1L. Davis 529816 0/026
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 22 May 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STASH HOUSE Dropping in grade WAU, 14/04/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 1P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 528623 10/5141

 2 SUPER FAB Last start winner MAT, 17/05/2021, R3, P 1P 7P 3P 5/2J. Mackay 536798 3/2210

 3 BRINDLE MAGIC Last start winner GAR, 15/05/2021, R9, P 1P 6P 4P 5/1B. Deguara 536323 5/3177

 4 SONGAR ROSE 2 Last start winner GAR, 15/05/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4S. Greene 528645 1/0151

 5 MIDNIGHT SEA Last start placegetter GAR, 15/05/2021, R9, P 2P 3P 8P 5/1S. Kedwell 530535 4/3207

 6 RINGER ROSIE Last start placegetter GAR, 15/05/2021, R7, P 2P 6P 1P 5/3A. Woods 537443 2/1186

 7 FINAL REASON Last start placegetter GAR, 15/05/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 5/4P. Mattress 538154 1/0184

 8 WALK NOT RUN Last start placegetter MAT, 17/05/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 2P 5/1D. Tolmie 532269 4/3180

 9 SUPER ATHLETIC 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 17/05/2021, R6, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4G. Roylett 507448 1/0165

 10 ZIPPING LATTE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 15/05/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1A. Yarnold 528604 4/3141

 11 PROPAGANDIST 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 15/05/2021, R5, P 2P 8P 7P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/0132

 12 ANGRY MONSOON Last start placegetter MAT, 17/05/2021, R8, P 2P 8P 8P 5/1N. Goodwin 507535 6/3102

 13 TIGGERLONG MEG Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 6P 5/2T. Campbell 523142 3/2189

 14 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R2, M 1M 2P 6P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 5/3173

 15 RED ALL OVER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R2, P 5P 2P 3P 5/1J. Edwards 494640 9/8153

 16 ESTHER'S THRILL Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R9, P 5P 1P 2P 5/3N. Holloway 532753 3/1147

 17 ZULU SMILE Weighted points score RIS, 15/05/2021, R4, Y 5Y 1P 8P 5/2R. Delaney 531950 5/2146

 18 IMPRESS SMOKEY Weighted points score MUS, 16/05/2021, R8, Y 6Y 5P 4P 5/4A. Ivers 533839 1/0141

 19 LET'S GO CHALO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R4, P 7P 8P 7P 5/2J. Edwards 529613 3/2135

 20 EARL OF NABIAC Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 4P 5/3A. Woods 529611 2/1132

 21 RACHEL'S STAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R5, P 8P 5P 4P 5/2A. Ivers 522410 4/2111

 22 FUN FACT 1 Weighted points score KEM, 08/05/2021, R6, Y 8Y 1Y 4Y 5/4C. Van Vegchel 520997 2/0101

 23 MISS SADIE LEA Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R7, P 5P 8P 4Y 5/4W. Dance 536714 1/095

 24 LUCY BOW 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R7, P 7P 4Y 1P 5/4S. Brown 537303 1/088

 25 RED RIDDLE 2 Weighted points score KEM, 08/05/2021, R2, Y 3Y 7P 6Y 5/1J. Carter 495955 9/585

 26 BRAEDALE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R7, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1J. Porter 508887 7/484

 27 KIARNI RAYE 2 Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R7, Y 7Y 4P 6P 5/4T. Roche 523990 1/078

 28 GO WILD TOBY Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R10, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1J. Edwards 497204 5/469

 29 RHYNO'S KISS Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R10, P 8P 8P 5P 5/1C. Eaton 527459 4/366
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 22 May 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPER FAB Last start winner MAT, 17/05/2021, R3, P 1P 7P 3P 5/2J. Mackay 536798 3/2210

 2 BRINDLE MAGIC Last start winner GAR, 15/05/2021, R9, P 1P 6P 4P 5/1B. Deguara 536323 5/3177

 3 SONGAR ROSE 2 Last start winner GAR, 15/05/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4S. Greene 528645 1/0151

 4 MIDNIGHT SEA Last start placegetter GAR, 15/05/2021, R9, P 2P 3P 8P 5/1S. Kedwell 530535 4/3207

 5 RINGER ROSIE Last start placegetter GAR, 15/05/2021, R7, P 2P 6P 1P 5/3A. Woods 537443 2/1186

 6 FINAL REASON Last start placegetter GAR, 15/05/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 5/4P. Mattress 538154 1/0184

 7 WALK NOT RUN Last start placegetter MAT, 17/05/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 2P 5/1D. Tolmie 532269 4/3180

 8 SUPER ATHLETIC 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 17/05/2021, R6, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4G. Roylett 507448 1/0165

 9 ZIPPING LATTE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 15/05/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1A. Yarnold 528604 4/3141

 10 PROPAGANDIST 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 15/05/2021, R5, P 2P 8P 7P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/0132

 11 ANGRY MONSOON Last start placegetter MAT, 17/05/2021, R8, P 2P 8P 8P 5/1N. Goodwin 507535 6/3102

 12 TIGGERLONG MEG Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 6P 5/2T. Campbell 523142 3/2189

 13 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R2, M 1M 2P 6P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 5/3173

 14 RED ALL OVER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R2, P 5P 2P 3P 5/1J. Edwards 494640 9/8153

 15 ESTHER'S THRILL Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R9, P 5P 1P 2P 5/3N. Holloway 532753 3/1147

 16 ZULU SMILE Weighted points score RIS, 15/05/2021, R4, Y 5Y 1P 8P 5/2R. Delaney 531950 5/2146

 17 IMPRESS SMOKEY Weighted points score MUS, 16/05/2021, R8, Y 6Y 5P 4P 5/4A. Ivers 533839 1/0141

 18 LET'S GO CHALO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R4, P 7P 8P 7P 5/2J. Edwards 529613 3/2135

 19 EARL OF NABIAC Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 4P 5/3A. Woods 529611 2/1132

 20 RACHEL'S STAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R5, P 8P 5P 4P 5/2A. Ivers 522410 4/2111

 21 FUN FACT 1 Weighted points score KEM, 08/05/2021, R6, Y 8Y 1Y 4Y 5/4C. Van Vegchel 520997 2/0101

 22 MISS SADIE LEA Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R7, P 5P 8P 4Y 5/4W. Dance 536714 1/095

 23 LUCY BOW 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R7, P 7P 4Y 1P 5/4S. Brown 537303 1/088

 24 RED RIDDLE 2 Weighted points score KEM, 08/05/2021, R2, Y 3Y 7P 6Y 5/1J. Carter 495955 9/585

 25 BRAEDALE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R7, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1J. Porter 508887 7/484

 26 KIARNI RAYE 2 Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R7, Y 7Y 4P 6P 5/4T. Roche 523990 1/078

 27 GO WILD TOBY Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R10, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1J. Edwards 497204 5/469

 28 RHYNO'S KISS Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R10, P 8P 8P 5P 5/1C. Eaton 527459 4/366
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 22 May 2021

P MDN 400 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SONGAR PIPER 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 07/05/2021, R1, P 2P M/1S. Greene 528643 0/0134

 2 JACK DOO Last start placegetter GAR, 08/05/2021, R1, P 3P M/1D. Wilson 534253 0/0117

 3 MIGHTY MRS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 14/05/2021, R4, P

GAR, 23/04/2021, R2, P

2P 3P M/1E. Price 537586 0/0132

 4 MIGHTY MISSILE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 16/04/2021, R2, P 5Y 5P 3P M/1E. Price 537582 0/0108

 5 RUN MAX RUN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 14/05/2021, R1, P 5P 3P 6P M/1D. Tolmie 528236 0/094

 6 BRINDLE BEAUTY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 27/02/2021, R3, Y 2Y 5P 4P M/1B. Deguara 536321 0/088

 7 KAPOW First start M/1S. Smith 539837 0/00

 8 LAUGHING BOY First start M/1J. Flipp 532273 0/00

 9 MICKEY DOO First start M/1D. Wilson 534261 0/00

 10 MR. DOO First start M/1D. Wilson 534255 0/00

 11 BOSTON BANDIT First start M/1P. Mattress 538150 0/00

 12 KITTY LABELLE First start M/1C. Kedwell 537194 0/00

 13 LADY SYRENE First start M/1A. Ivers 536521 0/00

 14 HOT SYRENE First start M/1A. Ivers 536520 0/00

 15 SONGAR WHISPER 1 First start M/1S. Greene 528644 0/00

 16 BRUCE ALMIGHTY Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 5Y M/1E. Price 537580 0/055

 17 DIXIE DELIGHT Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 7P M/1F. Goodall 508318 0/052

 18 AMARILLO Weighted points score GOS, 27/04/2021, R1, P 4P 6P M/1P. Mattress 538152 0/052

 19 ARCHIE CASHMAN Weighted points score RIS, 08/05/2021, R4, Y 7Y 5Y M/1C. Van Vegchel 530484 0/044

 20 KIARNI MICHAEL 2 Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R5, Y 4Y 7P 8P M/1T. Roche 538862 0/042

 21 KIARNI MIA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R1, P 7P 8Y (FEL)P M/1T. Roche 538864 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 22 May 2021

P NG 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TODDLER TANTRUM Last start placegetter GAR, 08/05/2021, R12, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2R. Delaney 531949 11/9333

 2 LUCHADOR Last start winner GAR, 15/05/2021, R12, P 1P 4P 4P 2/1/2J. Porter 522581 24/20234

 3 CURSED Last start Provincial winner GAR, 09/01/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 2P 2/1/2J. Mackay 494126 16/2396

 4 ASTON TATUM Dropping in grade WAU, 12/05/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 2P 2/1/2M. Davidson 521942 22/18291

 5 ROSE OF LACHLAN 3 Dropping in grade GAR, 26/03/2021, R10, P 6C 4C 5C 2/1/2T. Macdonald 498877 18/11124

 6 ONE FURY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 15/05/2021, R12, P 2P 3P 3P 3/1/2N. Holloway 508560 12/7294

 7 VICIOUS Last start placegetter WAU, 12/05/2021, R4, P 2P (FEL)P 1P 3/1/1D. Solomon 534260 6/5267

 8 ROY RIP 2 Last start placegetter WAU, 12/05/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 1P 3/1/2J. Carter 528619 8/6258

 9 STASH HOUSE Dropping in grade WAU, 14/04/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 1P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 528623 10/5141
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 22 May 2021

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS GABRIELLE 2 Last start winner GAR, 15/05/2021, R11, P 1P 7P 7P 4/1/2L. Atchison 523548 5/4156

 2 SEQUIN Last start Provincial winner GAR, 07/05/2021, R2, P 1P 8P 5P 5/4H. Sarkis 529884 1/094

 3 HALCYON PRINCE Weighted points score WPK, 15/05/2021, R7, C 5C 3P 3P 5/1C. Furner 496964 11/4210

 4 HEMI DEMI SEMI Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 3P 5/2S. Kedwell 533364 3/2156

 5 GUIDED BY SOUL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 1P 5/1J. Savage 531055 4/3144

 6 ZIPPING LATTE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4A. Yarnold 528604 4/0141

 7 IBROX AVATAR Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 7P 5/3W. Dance 532039 3/1140

 8 MY BRO LARSON Weighted points score MUS, 16/05/2021, R4, Y 7Y 3P 8P 5/2B. Allen 521386 3/2139

 9 NO TICKETS Weighted points score MAT, 17/05/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3G. Roylett 507362 4/1135

 10 PROPAGANDIST 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R5, P 2P 8P 7P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/0132

 11 NIMBLE LULU 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R8, P 5P 7C 7P 5/2S. Grey 532549 3/2112

 12 RACHEL'S STAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R5, P 8P 5P 4P 5/4A. Ivers 522410 4/0111

 13 ROSE OF IBROX 2 Weighted points score GOS, 11/05/2021, R2, P 2P 7P 5P 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/0107

 14 LUCY BOW 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R7, P 7P 4Y 1P 5/4S. Brown 537303 1/088

 15 STICKY WICKET Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4J. Porter 508831 8/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 22 May 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SEQUIN Last start Provincial winner GAR, 07/05/2021, R2, P 1P 8P 5P 5/4H. Sarkis 529884 1/094

 2 HALCYON PRINCE Weighted points score WPK, 15/05/2021, R7, C 5C 3P 3P 5/1C. Furner 496964 11/4210

 3 HEMI DEMI SEMI Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 3P 5/2S. Kedwell 533364 3/2156

 4 GUIDED BY SOUL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 1P 5/1J. Savage 531055 4/3144

 5 ZIPPING LATTE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4A. Yarnold 528604 4/0141

 6 IBROX AVATAR Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 7P 5/3W. Dance 532039 3/1140

 7 MY BRO LARSON Weighted points score MUS, 16/05/2021, R4, Y 7Y 3P 8P 5/2B. Allen 521386 3/2139

 8 NO TICKETS Weighted points score MAT, 17/05/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3G. Roylett 507362 4/1135

 9 PROPAGANDIST 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R5, P 2P 8P 7P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/0132

 10 NIMBLE LULU 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R8, P 5P 7C 7P 5/2S. Grey 532549 3/2112

 11 RACHEL'S STAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R5, P 8P 5P 4P 5/4A. Ivers 522410 4/0111

 12 ROSE OF IBROX 2 Weighted points score GOS, 11/05/2021, R2, P 2P 7P 5P 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/0107

 13 LUCY BOW 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R7, P 7P 4Y 1P 5/4S. Brown 537303 1/088

 14 STICKY WICKET Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4J. Porter 508831 8/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 22 May 2021

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAILING HOME Last start winner GOS, 11/05/2021, R2, P 1P 5P 5P 5/3S. Carr 532487 4/1159

 2 ASTON REWARD Last start placegetter RIC, 14/05/2021, R6, P 2P 1C 2P 5/3J. Mackay 536277 7/1256

 3 FLASHING OSCAR Last start placegetter GAR, 15/05/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4J. Porter 529546 6/0192

 4 ROSE OF IBROX 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 11/05/2021, R2, P 2P 7P 5P 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/0107

 5 NOT TODAY Dropping in grade GAR, 17/04/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1S. Ma 527337 10/0186

 6 HIGH EXPECTATION Dropping in grade GAR, 15/05/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 8P 5/1N. Holloway 508565 10/0183

 7 JABENI Weighted points score WPK, 08/05/2021, R4, C 3C 5P 5P 5/3C. Hensing 525218 7/1250

 8 MIYAZAKI Weighted points score CAS, 13/05/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 8P 5/4T. Barton 501241 7/0233

 9 GUIDED BY SOUL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 1P 5/4J. Savage 531055 4/0144

 10 BANJO'S RIVAL Weighted points score MUS, 16/05/2021, R6, Y 6Y 3P 3P 5/4G. Kedwell 521240 3/0141

 11 NIMBLE LULU 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R8, P 5P 7C 7P 5/4S. Grey 532549 3/0112

 12 JERRY POP Weighted points score RIC, 16/05/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 4C 5/4H. Sarkis 526360 5/091

 13 TAN CAN GO Weighted points score RIC, 16/05/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 5P 5/4H. Sarkis 526358 3/084

9 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 18 May 2021 - 09:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 22 May 2021

P 3 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MINDIE Last start winner GAR, 15/05/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 2P 3/1/2B. Sloan 497199 6/5261

 2 ROY RIP 1 Last start placegetter WAU, 12/05/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 1P 3/1/2J. Carter 528619 8/6258
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 22 May 2021

P 4 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAZIN' RINGO Last start winner GAR, 14/05/2021, R9, P 1P 6P 5P 4/1/2C. Eaton 525594 6/5183

 2 RUTHLESS ROBYN Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R3, P 7P 3P 1P 4/1/1J. Sheen 495958 7/5219
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 22 May 2021

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SONGAR WHISPER 2 First start M/1S. Greene 528644 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 22 May 2021

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOLLIPOP LIZ 2 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 07/05/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 1P 1/1S. O'Sullivan 494241 22/10339
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 22 May 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FERNANDO JACK Weighted points score RIC, 16/04/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4H. Sarkis 533344 1/0111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 22 May 2021

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUNWAY MESSI Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 09/04/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 5P M/1R. Thompson 530497 0/096
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